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SEAFF CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 - JUNIOR & CADET (18-22 JAN)

Teams (all, by points - 5)

name

SINGAPORE
THAILAND
INDONESIA
MALAYSIA
PHILIPPINES

Points

66.00
42.00
36.00
30.00
14.00

WOMEN'S FOIL TEAM - JUNIOR

22 JANUARY 2018
OCM INDOOR SPORTS ARENA
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WOMEN'S FOIL TEAM - JUNIOR

Bouts of tableau quarter-finals

Team: PHILIPPINES Team: MALAYSIA
1)  KIM SHAZNEE TUY 4)  UMAIRA AHMAD PUAD
2)  FATIMA THERESE DOMA 5)  AMIRAH AHMAD PUAD
3)  JANNA ALLYSAH CATAN 6)  PHILIPPA JEAN ONG ZIYI
R)  SOPHIA BACHMANN R)  NURIN NADHIRAH BT M

Name The scor | Touches | Touches | The scor | Name

3) JANNA ALLYSAH CAT| 1 1 2 2 6)  PHILIPPA JEAN ONG Z

1)  KIM SHAZNEE TUY 3 2 8 10 5)  AMIRAH AHMAD PUA

2)  FATIMA THERESE DO | 7 4 5 15 4)  UMAIRA AHMAD PUA

1)  KIM SHAZNEE TUY 8 1 5 20 6)  PHILIPPA JEAN ONG Z

3) JANNA ALLYSAH CAT| 21 13 3 23 4)  UMAIRA AHMAD PUA

2)  FATIMA THERESE DO | 21 0 7 30 5)  AMIRAH AHMAD PUA

1)  KIM SHAZNEE TUY 22 1 5 35 4)  UMAIRA AHMAD PUA

2)  FATIMA THERESE DO | 22 0 5 40 6)  PHILIPPA JEAN ONG Z

3)  JANNA ALLYSAH CAT| 27 5 5 45 5)  AMIRAH AHMAD PUA
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Bouts of tableau semi-finals

WOMEN'S FOIL TEAM - JUNIOR

Team: MALAYSIA Team: SINGAPORE
1)  NURIN NADHIRAH BT M 4) CHUAYIIJIA
2)  AMIRAH AHMAD PUAD 5)  VANESSA TEO
3)  PHILIPPA JEAN ONG ZIYI 6) DENYSE CHAN WAN JING
R) UMAIRA AHMAD PUAD R) TATIANA WONG

Name The scor | Touches | Touches | The scor | Name

3) PHILIPPAJEANONG?Z| 2 2 1 1 6) DENYSE CHAN WANJ

1)  NURIN NADHIRAH BT | 3 1 9 10 5)  VANESSA TEO

2)  AMIRAH AHMAD PUA | 7 4 5 15 4)  CHUAYIJIA

R) UMAIRA AHMAD PUA| 10 3 3 18 6) DENYSE CHAN WANJ

3) PHILIPPAJEANONG Z| 14 4 4 22 4) CHUAYIIJIA

2)  AMIRAH AHMAD PUA | 20 6 8 30 5)  VANESSA TEO

R) UMAIRA AHMAD PUA| 23 3 5 35 4)  CHUAYIJIA

2)  AMIRAH AHMAD PUA | 29 6 5 40 6) DENYSE CHAN WANJ

3)  PHILIPPAJEAN ONG Z| 30 1 5 45 R) TATIANA WONG
Team: INDONESIA Team: THAILAND
1)  WANDA FEBRINA ZAHAR 4)  LUKNAVONGSA PRAEWA
2)  FITRIHANDAYANI 5)  SHINNAKERDCHOKE CH
3) LEODA LUNDY WINONA 6) DOUNGPATTRA SASINPA
R) NATHALIE KURNIAGRA

Name The scor | Touches | Touches | The scor | Name

3) LEODA LUNDY WINO | 3 3 5 5 6) DOUNGPATTRA SASI

1) WANDAFEBRINAZA | 5 2 5 10 5)  SHINNAKERDCHOKE

2)  FITRIHANDAYANI 15 10 1 11 4)  LUKNAVONGSA PRAE

1)  WANDA FEBRINA ZA | 17 2 5 16 6) DOUNGPATTRA SASI

3) LEODA LUNDY WINO | 25 8 7 23 4)  LUKNAVONGSA PRAE

2)  FITRI HANDAYANI 28 3 4 27 5)  SHINNAKERDCHOKE

1)  WANDA FEBRINA ZA | 35 7 5 32 4)  LUKNAVONGSA PRAE

2)  FITRI HANDAYANI 40 5 4 36 6) DOUNGPATTRA SASI

3) LEODA LUNDY WINO | 44 4 9 45 5)  SHINNAKERDCHOKE
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Bouts of tableau final

WOMEN'S FOIL TEAM - JUNIOR

Team: SINGAPORE Team: THAILAND
1) CHUA YIJIA 4)  LUKNAVONGSA PRAEWA
2)  DENYSE CHAN WAN JING 5)  SHINNAKERDCHOKE CH
3)  VANESSA TEO 6) DOUNGPATTRA SASINPA
R) TATIANA WONG

Name The scor | Touches | Touches | The scor | Name

3)  VANESSA TEO 5 5 3 3 6) DOUNGPATTRA SASI

1) CHUAYIIJIA 9 4 6 9 5)  SHINNAKERDCHOKE

2)  DENYSE CHAN WAN1J| 15 6 1 10 4)  LUKNAVONGSA PRAE

1) CHUA YIJIA 20 5 7 17 6) DOUNGPATTRA SASI

3)  VANESSA TEO 25 5 3 20 4)  LUKNAVONGSA PRAE

2)  DENYSE CHAN WAN1J| 30 5 4 24 5)  SHINNAKERDCHOKE

1) CHUAYIIJIA 35 5 1 25 4)  LUKNAVONGSA PRAE

2)  DENYSE CHAN WANJ| 38 3 3 28 6) DOUNGPATTRA SASI

R)  TATIANA WONG 40 2 10 38 5)  SHINNAKERDCHOKE
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Quarter-finals

WOMEN'S FOIL TEAM - JUNIOR
SEAFF CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 - JUNIOR & CADET (18-22 JAN)

22 JANUARY 2018
OCM INDOOR SPORTS ARENA

1 SINGAPORE
SINGAPORE
8 -
SINGAPORE
5 PHILIPPINES 45/30
MALAYSIA
4 MALAYSIA 45/27
SINGAPORE
3 INDONESIA 40/38
INDONESIA
6 ---
THAILAND
7 - 45/44
THAILAND
2 THAILAND
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Document Engarde WOMEN'S FOIL TEAM - JUNIOR
23/1/2018 11:20:42 PM SEAFF CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 - JUNIOR & CADET (18-22 JAN)
22 JANUARY 2018
OCM INDOOR SPORTS ARENA

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name

SINGAPORE
THAILAND
INDONESIA
MALAYSIA
PHILIPPINES

N W W N =
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